



BMI Federal Credit Union Continues to Sponsor the Hilliard Track Club

February 2024 - BMI FCU shows continued support to the Hilliard Track Club as a returning sponsor, donating \$500 on behalf of the credit union's employee charitable giving committee, called EDGE. The donation will provide a scholarship to a senior athlete. The athlete must be participating in a Central Ohio high school track and field and/or cross-country program and plan to attend any accredited nonprofit public or independent college/university or technical school in 2024. The scholarship is awarded based on academic, athletic, and non-athletic achievements.

About Hilliard Track Club

Hilliard Track Club is a non-profit organization and a USTAF club that offers a community athletics program for youth of various age and ability levels, promoting and encouraging all types of competition and recreational athletics (cross country, track and field and long-distance running).

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been voted "Best Credit Union" for the past 6 years by the Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks. The credit union has been named Best Employer in Ohio for 14 consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business. They are recipients of the 2023 CUNA Diamond Award for Financial Education. The credit union has a long history of being honored with awards for community involvement and outstanding service. These accolades come from organizations such as the Ohio Credit Union League, Credit Union National Association, and Columbus CEO Magazine. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120